FIRST NAME

MATT

HUNTER

LARRY

BRANDON

GARRETT

BRIAN

MICHAEL

Jim

ADAM

DJ

JOHN

BRIAN

LYNN

DON

ARIEL

ZACHARY

NATHAN

START @ 11:45 pm

\\NAS1\share\2022\West End\2022-08-03, Light Weight Farm\004) 7,500 Ibs. Farm Pace, 18.4 x 38.xIsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr., Custom Spreadsheets, www.papull.com

LAST NAME

ULMER

HOMAN

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

HAINES

REMLEY

SHIVELY

WOODRUFF

LOHR

STEELER

BOOP

LUSE

SHIVELY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

HILKERT

BOYER

KRAHEL

BLANK

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

DONE @ 12:36 AM

CITY

BROADWAY

AARONSBURG

SELINSGROVE

LEWISBURG

BENTON

MILLMONT

DANVILLE

MIFFLINBURG

GETTYSBURG

MIFFLINBURG

MILLHEIM

MILLMONT

SELINSGROVE

DANVILLE

BEAVERTOWN

BEAVERTOWN

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

STATE

<
>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

UNION COUNTY WEST END FAIR 2022
AUGUST 3, 2022
LIGHT WEIGHT FARM STOCK PACE TRACTOR PULL
Results for
004) 7,500 Ibs. Farm Pace, 18.4 x 38.xlsm

"OWNER/TEAM
NAME"

MATT ULMER

HUNTER HOMAN

KLINGLER PULLING
TEAM

BRANDON HAINES

GARRETT REMLEY

BRIAN SHIVELY

MICHAEL WOODRUFF
PULLING

JIM LOHR

ADAM STEELER

D J BOOP

JOHN LUSE

BRIAN SHIVELY

KLINGLER PULLING
TEAM

DON HILKERT

ARIEL BOYER

ZACARY KRAHEL

NATHAN BLANK

KLINGLER PULLING
TEAM

YEAR

1973

1945

1953

1959

1961

1952

1950

1939

1947

1952

1951

MAKE

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

CASE

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

OLIVER

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

MODEL

3130

88

1030

G

SUPER MD

560

4010

70

G

460

SUPER M

M

SUPER 88 200.88

VEHICLE NAME

MAKIN BACON

BROKE AXLE HOUSING

FEET

209.44

202.95

202.90

202.66

201.25

198.43

194.76

194.06

193.40

193.17

190.96

190.30

190.25

185.13

166.60

161.57

134.91

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - OIL, FUEL, WEIGHTS ON

TRACK

FIRST ROUND

ook
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Payout

$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Printed at 12:38 AM on 8/4/2022



